1 4/9/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
SilverStone PP12-PCIE 2 x
PCIe 8 pin (PSU) to 12 pin
(GPU) power cable
$14.99
Product Images
2 4/9/24
Description
3 4/9/24
4 4/9/24
Features
￭ Compatible with SilverStone 3rd generation modular power supplies
￭ Standard EPS 8 pin x 2 (PSU) and 12 pin (GPU) connector
￭ Made with 16 AWG, capable of withstanding high power of up to 600W
Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SST-PP12-PCIE
Color Black
Connectors 2 x PCIe 8 pin (PSU) to 1 x 12 pin (GPU)
Length 550 mm (w/o connector)
Wire gauge 16 AWG
Additional Information
Brand SilverStone Technology
SKU SST-PP12-PCIE
Weight 0.4000
Color Black
Cable Type EPS12V to 8-pin PCIE adapter
Length 450mm
5 4/9/24